Erasmus+

Selectielijst Erasmus+ KA2 Strategische Partnerschappen
School Exchange Partnerships

erasmus-+#

meer perspectief

Call 2020
Duur Subsidie
Projectnummer Begunstigde Titel Project Project
2020-1-HRO1- . 0 .
KA229-077673 2 OSG Willem Blaeu Alkmaar Let's Make Our Own Business 24 € 28.351,00
2020-1-PLO1- . Poprawa zdrowia poprzez
KA229-081567 2 0OSG Willem Blaeu Alkmaar nowoczesne dyseypliny sportowe 24 € 30.480,00
2020-1-DEO3- L )
1
KA229-077075 3 Petrus Canisius College Alkmaar No Time to Waste! 24 € 29.990,00
2020-1-NLO1- - ) .
KA220-064692 1  —tedelijk Dalton College Alkmaar Human Right (to take action) 18 € 26.926,00
2020-1-NLO1- _ .. Climate Change - Be Gre(a)t(a)
KA229-064601 1 R.-K. Sg. Canisius Almelo — GLINTS for Future 24 € 33.091,00
2020-1-DEO3-
KA229-077061 3 SG De Meergronden Almere Closer Together 23 € 28.618,00
2020-1-NLO1- Cultural Heritage Beyond
KA229-064557 1 SG De Meergronden Almere Borders 24 € 27.990,00
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064698 1 Farel College Amersfoort HOPE 24 € 30.360,00
2020-1-NLO1- “Come in and reach out! -
Van Lodenstein College Amersfoort Meeting, communicating and 24 € 30.888,00
KA229-064670_1 . . .
workinag open-mindedly in a
2020-1-IE01- Preparing Today the Leaders of
KA229-066044 6 Vathorst College Amersfoort Tomorrow 24 €31.100,00
2020-1-NLO1- Keizer Karel College Amstelveen Viruskenner International 24 € 35.560,00
KA229-064532 1 g .560,
2020-1-DEO3- . (V)erkannte Vielfalt:
KA229-077214 3 DArlacus Gymnasium Amsterdam Minderheiten in Europa 23 € 23.490,00
2020-1-DEO03- . . ; .
KA229-077052 6 Cartesius Lyceum Amsterdam Happier YOUth in a Healthier EU 24 € 29.160,00
2020-1-NLO1- . The Change Begins with YOUth:
KA229-064497 1 Cartesius Lyceum Amsterdam What is your Green Power? 24 € 36.300,00
2020-1-DEO3- . More future, less plastic: a
KA229-077041 4 Fons Vitae Lyceum AR service-learning approach for a 2 € 2545000
2020-1-FRO1- . La ville durable, une ville éco-
KA229-080214 5 Fons Vitae Lyceum Amsterdam logiaue ? 24 € 27.360,00
2020-1-PLO1- . Sans eau dans |'eau! L'eau
KA229-081452 3 Lumion AR comme bien précieux sur notre e € U 0
2020-1-NLO1- . . Gemeenschappelijke
KA229-064714 1 Metis Montessori Lyceum Amsterdam Schoolwetgeving 24 € 30.360,00
2020-1-NLO1- . . .
KA229-064732 1 Metis Montessori Lyceum Amsterdam Refugees - start till endstop 24 € 34.720,00
2020-1-NLO1- Montessori Lyceum Amsterdam - Oldenburg en de
KA229-064578 1 Amsterdam Amsterdam Duurzame Ontwikkelingsdoelen 12 €17.760,00
2020-1-DEO3- .
KA229-077503 4 CS Vincent van Gogh Assen Green Art - nATuRe 24 € 27.242,00
2020-1-NLO1- )
KA229-064535 1 De Bakelaar Bakel Happy Mind 24 € 24.204,00
2020-1-ATO1- Scholengroep Over- en _ _
KA229-077959 2 Midden-Betuwe =l Stadt - land - Fluss 12 €12.510,00
2020-1-PLO1- Mollerlyceum Bergen op Zoom The future belongs to the old 24 € 26.561,00
KA229-081588 3 Y gen op g 561,
2020-1-NOO01- - : ’
! il I|
KA229-076436 3 RSG 't Rijks Bergen op Zoom Reanimating Cultural 'Treasure'! 24 € 31.782,00
2020-1-NLO1- I ) .
KA229-064776 1 Mencia de Mendoza Lyceum Breda Water for Life and a Living 12 € 17.904,00
2020-1-DEO03-
KA229-077423 4 Broeckland College Breukelen Come Together 24 € 30.300,00
2020-1-DE03- . . Les ambassadeurs verts- Die
KA229-077089 2 Sint-Vituscollege Bussum Umweltdetektive 24 €25.520,00
2020-1-NLO1- PCB De Ontmoetin Capelle aan den IJssel Dressed to CLIL 24 € 35.118.00
KA229-064631 1 9 P 118,
2020-1-ES01- . ) "El centro educativo como
KA229-082965_4 Jac. P. Thijsse College Castricum generador de cambios para la 24 € 30.964,00
2020-1-NLO1- ’
KA229-064545 1 Kennemer College Castricum Adapt Your Future 24 € 37.503,00
2020-1-ES01- L ; . Digital Challenges: Unlock the
KA229-082269 2 Koningin Wilhelmina College Culemborg Escape Room 24 € 31.704,00
2020-1-NLO1- N . . - .
KA229-064739 1 Koningin Wilhelmina College Culemborg Sicily and Culemborg join forces 24 € 30.390,00
2020-1-NLO1- L : . Change - towards a sustainable
KA229-064767 1 Koningin Wilhelmina College Culemborg society! - 24 € 36.090,00
2020-1-DEO03- SC Delfland Delft Ecological Footprint: Think, 24 €19.636,00

KA229-077219 2

Choose, Reduce
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2020-1-DKO01-
KA229-075147 4
2020-1-SE01-
KA229-077815 3
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064605_1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064630_1
2020-1-FI01-
KA229-066529 2
2020-1-BE02-
KA229-074733 3
2020-1-HRO1-
KA229-077807 3
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064622 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064621 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064627 1
2020-1-BE02-
KA229-074733 2
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064740 1
2020-1-RO01-
KA229-079809 2
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064602 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064646 1
2020-1-DE03-
KA229-077202 4
2020-1-DE03-
KA229-077493 2
2020-1-DEO3-
KA229-077586 2
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064563 1
2020-1-ATO1-
KA229-077971 6
2020-1-BGO1-
KA229-079158 2
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064600 1
2020-1-LUO1-
KA229-063261 4
2020-1-FRO1-
KA229-080541 4
2020-1-DE03-
KA229-077181 3
2020-1-FI01-
KA229-066478 4
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064648 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064690 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064691 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064773 1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064637 1
2020-1-DE03-
KA229-077395 4

2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064499_1

2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064592_1

2020-1-DEO3-
KA229-077069 4
2020-1-DEO3-
KA229-077415_4
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064654_1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064679_1
2020-1-1S01-
KA229-065828_2
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064510_1
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064645_1
2020-1-PLO1-
KA229-081501_3

Basisschool Noorderlicht

Het Lichtbaken

Vrijzinnig Christelijk Lyceum

Insula College Locatie
Halmaheiraplein

CSG Liudger locatie Raai

Matrix Lyceum

OSG Singelland, locatie

Burgum
Candea College

Marnix College

Marnix College

Helder.havo/vwo

SintLucas

SintLucas

Stedelijk College Eindhoven

Van Kinsbergen college

KC Aelse

Emelwerda College

Carmelcollege Emmen

RSG Enkhuizen

0SJS De Uitvinding

OBS Jan Harmenshof

OBS Jan Harmenshof
Strabrecht College

Commanderij College

Fortes Lyceum
Fortes Lyceum

Gomarus SG

Carmelcollege /
Antoniuscollege
Carmelcollege /
Antoniuscolleage

Carmelcollege Gouda

Driestar College

Wellantcollege vmbo Gouda

Lauwers College

Gomarus College PRO

Sophianum Sg.
Sophianum Sg.
Sophianum Sg.
Sophianum Sg.

Morgen College

RSG Slingerbos | Levant

Bornego College

Bernardinuscollege

Den Bosch
Den Haag
Den Haag
Dordrecht
Drachten
Drachten
Drachten
Duiven
Ede
Ede
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Elburg
Elsloo
Emmeloord
Emmen
Enkhuizen
Enschede
Geldermalsen
Geldermalsen
Geldrop
Gemert
Gorinchem
Gorinchem
Gorinchem
Gouda
Gouda
Gouda
Gouda

Gouda

Grijpskerk

Groningen

Gulpen
Gulpen
Gulpen
Gulpen
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Heerenveen

Heerlen

Top SeCret

Language teaching and learning
in preschools
European students and the
sustainable development goals

FutEUre Food

STEAM for ALL

Leerlingen met autisme met
elkaar verbinden.

Svi za Prirodu, Priroda za Sve

IT2Share

Exchange Ede-Nontron 2021;
duurzaamheid en versterking
PC Skills and Social Media in a
constructive and creative way
Leerlingen met autisme met
elkaar verbinden.

Re-imagine what is possible

FOR Peaceful Schools, AGAINST
Bullying
A new day, create your city of
the future!

Exchange Uppsala Poverty
among Youth
WELLBEING: What Empowers
Learning & Life Because Every

#MindYourHealth

Green Evenings - Stop Talking,
Start Acting
HEROES: Helping the Earth
Restore Order through
Erkenne die Zeichen der Zeit-
gestalte einen zukunftssicheren
CbBPEMEHHATA KJTACHATA
CTASA - IABOPATOPUSA 3A

Street Games at School

European Youth - Values,
Identity, Culture
L'économie verte d'ici et
d'ailleurs
Identitatsfindung in Zeiten von
Sozialen Netzwerken
RECENTERING LEARNING
-THE FOUR A’S OF MODERN LIFE

Sharing & Caring

European Citizenship (History

and Architecture in European

Coping with climate change:
Lowlands compared with a

Cultural differences in Food
Duurzame scholen en omgeving

Energy for Europe

Sprachliche Vielfalt, der Weg
zum Arbeitsmarkt und zu den

Erkenntnissen eiaener
PRO - EEEEK - Practice,
advantages and disadvantages
of travellina by public means of
Analyses of ecosystems in
Europe according to a
Shifting of meanings: National

Monuments - Yesterday - Today -

ELvis Olympics

ELvis Problem Based Learning
project for secondary schools

Ready for the World.

Moving forwards, looking
backwards - taking action to

Twinning/exchange Italy

MEDIA TODAY - WATCHDOG OR
SLUMDOG?
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€ 28.481,00
€ 15.236,00
€32.412,00
€ 34.446,00
€ 29.448,00
€ 14.296,00
€31.782,00
€ 12.130,00
€ 16.890,00
€ 28.247,00
€ 16.564,00
€ 34.446,00
€ 26.140,00
€17.167,00
€ 19.805,00
€ 29.589,00
€ 24.376,00
€32.135,00
€ 37.402,00
€ 14.136,00
€17.714,00
€32.052,00
€ 15.668,00
€ 25.160,00
€ 28.820,00
€ 26.854,00
€ 35.817,00
€ 16.350,00
€ 15.854,00
€ 18.249,00
€ 28.865,00

€ 15.334,00

€41.177,00

€ 36.860,00

€ 35.958,00
€ 28.720,00
€ 36.069,00
€ 20.664,00
€40.183,00
€ 25.183,00
€ 24.826,00

€ 26.564,00



2020-1-RO01- Bernardinuscollege

KA229-079796_4 9
2020-1-NLO1- . .

KA229-064736 1 Het Hooghuis locatie Heesch
2020-1-DEO03- CVO PENTA College Jacob

KA229-077518 3 van Liesveldt
2020-1-DEO3-

KA229-077306 2 Jan van Brabant College
2020-1-ESO1-

KA229-082071 2 Jan van Brabant College
2020-1-CZz01-

KA229-078153 3 OMO Scholengroep Helmond
2020-1-DE03- Copernicus SG

KA229-077044 4 P
2020-1-DEO3- Andreas College Locatie

KA229-077524 2 Pieter Groen
2020-1-NLO1- Wellantcollege vmbo

KA229-064765 1 Klaaswaal
2020-1-NLO1-

KA229-064720 1 Bertrand Russell College
2020-1-ES01- Charlemagne College

KA229-082461 2 9 9
2020-1-IT02- .

KA229-079285 2 Nordwin College
2020-1-NLO1-

KA229-064620 1 Dukdalf
2020-1-NLO1- : .

KA229-064668._ 1 Visser 't Hooft Lyceum
2020-1-NLO1- S

KA229-064686 1 Zijlwijkschool
2020-1-NLO1-

KA229-064743 1 ZONE.COLLEGE
2020-1-NLO1- .

KA229-064502 1 Lentiz VMBO Maasland
2020-1-NLO1- .

KA229-064619 1 CSG Dingstede
2020-1-NLO1- .

KA229-064696 1 CSG Dingstede
2020-1-DE03-

KA229-077190 3 Stad en Esch
2020-1-NLO1- ] .

KA229-064570 1 CSG Prins Maurits
2020-1-NLO1- ] .

KA229-064585 1 CSG Prins Maurits
2020-1-NLO1- .

KA229-064536 1 Lentiz Dalton Mavo
2020-1-PTO1- .

KA229-078357 3 Lentiz Dalton Mavo
2020-1-DE03- Cals College Nieuwegein

KA229-077151 2 d 9
2020-1-ES01- Corlaer College

KA229-082766 3 g
2020-1-BEO2- Montessori college

KA229-074759 2 g
2020-1-DEO3-

KA229-077071 4 CSG Reggesteyn
2020-1-RO01-

KA229-079875 4 CSG Reggesteyn
2020-1-NLO1- Teylingen College, sector

KA229-064582 1 Leeuwenhorst
2020-1-DEO3- Dr. Nassau College Noord

KA229-077443 4 Drenthe
2020-1-FRO1- . .

KA229-080066 4 Het Hooghuis locatie TBL
2020-1-ELO1- R

KA229-078743 6 St. Dominic High
2020-1-NLO1- Bisschoppelijk College

KA229-064509 1 Broekhin
2020-1-SE01- Bisschoppelijk College

KA229-077895 2 Broekhin
catpdthe S0 Lavoor Morelber

KA229-064526_1 9
2020-1-NLO1- .

KA229-064689_1 Kc De Hobbit
2020-1-ELO1- .

KA229-078743 4 CVO, Comenius College
2020-1-IT02- .

KA229-079201 5 CVO, Comenius College
2020-1-ESO1-

KA229-082457 2 Het Lyceum Rotterdam
2020-1-NLO1-

KA229-064729 1 LMC-VO
2020-1-FRO1-

KA229-079742_4 Montfort College

Heerlen
Heesch
Hellevoetsluis
Helmond
Helmond
Helmond
Hoorn
Katwijk
Klaaswaal
Krommenie
Landgraaf
Leeuwarden

Leiden

Leiden

Leiden
Lochem
Maasland
Meppel
Meppel
Meppel
Middelharnis
Middelharnis
Naaldwijk
Naaldwijk
Nieuwegein
Nijkerk
Nijmegen
Nijverdal
Nijverdal
Noordwijkerhout
Norg
Oss
Reward, Sint Maarten
Roermond
Roermond
Roosendaal
Rosmalen
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Rotterdam

Rotterdam

SOS: It is time to take action for
Technology Addiction

Pinteresting taste

No Time to Waste - Ein Projekt
zum aktiven Umgang mit

Time to Shine

Experiences for a future in
Europe
Happy, Healthy, Wise and
Wealthy
Mach mit! Verantwortungsvoll
als Européder leben — Umwelt
Programmieren und kinstliche
Intelligenz
Sustainability In Schools: From
Efficiency To Sufficiency

Sounds of the City

Learning from our European
Roots: Charles V

SAve the Nature, Save Your LiFE

Learning for the future

1.5.M..Z.; The sea as source of
social, economic and cultural
heritage in Holland and the
Future Classroom by STEAM
Education
Creating a Sustainable
International Learning

Healthy Life

Climate change and
environmental issues in the
European Citizenship and
sustainable development in

To be or not to be

Het Licht

Kijken naar twee broers, kijken
naar elkaar!

Social Inclusion 2day

Sustainability Connects Europe

Schultopie - Visionen unserer
Schule der Zukunft
Coming to terms with the 20th.
century
Een Betere Wereld. Begin(t) bij
Jezelf!

European School of the Future -
we move on
Developing Students' Social and
Emotional Learning through

Youth, Europe and Theatre

Wasser - Gefdhrdet der
Klimawandel die Quelle unseres

ROUTES TO OUR ROOTS

“Art expressions against bullying
at school”

Me Too: Empathy for EU

Environment 4 Future
"Living apart, learning together:
We Europeans 2.0".
Super inventors on the move

“Art expressions against bullying
at school”
Digital and VIrtual music tools
to Become an Experimental

ECO-FRIENDLY MAPPING

Innovation in dance education

Youngsters of Generation Z
Learning to Manage and Control
the Technoloay in a Positive
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€ 25.860,00
€ 35.560,00
€ 29.770,00
€ 21.434,00
€ 16.996,00
€ 29.790,00
€ 27.450,00
€ 7.536,00
€ 27.507,00
€ 18.078,00
€ 26.654,00
€ 25.542,00

€ 28.775,00

€ 35.560,00

€27.990,00
€ 38.720,00
€ 35.296,00
€ 17.215,00
€17.790,00
€ 29.236,00
€ 28.743,00
€22.360,00
€33.091,00
€ 28.464,00
€ 25.028,00
€ 14.790,00
€ 24.288,00
€ 32.890,00
€29.220,00
€ 47.496,00
€ 26.898,00
€21.601,00
€ 46.808,00
€ 31.576,00
€ 33.790,00
€ 34.920,00
€ 24.754,00
€ 24.505,00
€ 30.495,00
€31.735,00

€ 62.368,00

€ 26.370,00



2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064688 1

Wartburg College locatie
Guido de Bres

2020-1-DEO3- o
KA229-077567 3 Lentiz Life College
2020-1-ESO1- -
KA229-082605 2 Lentiz Life College
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064713 1 Schoonhovens College
2020-1-NLO1- Almende College, locatie
KA229-064596 1 Isala
2020-1-UKO1- L —
KA229-078845 6
2020-1-NLO1- . .
KA229-064528_ 1 Gymnasium Beekvliet
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064603 1 CS De Hoven Schans
2020-1-NLO1- ,
KA229-064562 1 SBO de Sudwester
2020-1-DEO3- .
KA229-077108 4 OSG De Ring van Putten
2020-1-ELO1- .
KA229-078780 3 OSG De Ring van Putten
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064608 1 RSG Tromp Meesters
2020-1-DEO3- 2College
KA229-077233 2 Cobbenhagenlyceum
AU NI Bs De Wegwijzer
KA229-064553 1 L
2020-1-NLO1- .
KA229-064735 1 De Nieuwste School
2020-1-DE03-
KA229-077311 3 Udens College
2020-1-CZ01- Ichthuscollege
KA229-078359 2 K
2020-1-NOO01- . .
KA229-076446 2 Fioretti College
2020-1-PLO1- Valuascollege
KA229-081955 2 K
2020-1-NLO1-
KA229-064677 1 De Rank
2020-1-NLO1- Coenecoop College
KA229-064629 1 p Lotled
2020-1-DE03- -
KA229-077191 3 RSG Pantarijn
2020-1-DEO03-
KA229-077207 3 Vechtstede College
2020-1-NLO1- i,
KA229-064576 1 Het Schatrijk
2020-1-NLO1- Cambium College
KA229-064640 1 g
2020-1-NLO1- . i,
KA229-064476 1 Stichtse vrije school
2020-1-F101- Liemerscollege
KA229-066602 2 g
2020-1-NLO1- .
KA229-064524 1 Alfrink College
2020-1-DEO03-

KA229-077348 4 Oranje Nassau College

2020-1-SI01-

KA229-075877_3 Oranje Nassau College

2020-1-NLO1- ) )
KA229-064493 1 Agnieten College Zwartsluis
2020-1-DE03- Christelijke Daltonschool

KA229-077454 3 Koningin Emma

Rotterdam
Schiedam
Schiedam
Schoonhoven
Silvolde

Sint Anthonis

Sint-Michielsgestel

Sleeuwijk
Sneek
Spijkenisse
Spijkenisse
Steenwijk
Tilburg
Tilburg
Tilburg
Uden
Veenendaal
Veghel
Venlo
Vianen
Waddinxveen
Wageningen
Weesp
Zaandijk
Zaltbommel
Zeist
Zevenaar
Zoetermeer

Zoetermeer

Zoetermeer

Zwartsluis

Zwolle

Exchange Dénia (Spain) and
Rotterdam (the Netherlands)
NO WASTE BUT HASTE FOR A
GOOD FATE
European Digitalised Idioms Or
Sayings

Crossing Borders with Janus:
history, arts and culture in the

Europe goes zero!

Learn for Outcomes, Reinforce
your Innovative Competences!
Reframing perspectives on
sustainability: appreciating
opposing views to influence
Click To Real Life

Gezonde Buren / Gesunde
Nachbarn / Healty Neighbours
Hore meine Geschichte -
Europaische Geschichte im
METHODS OF TEACHING IN
VARIOUS EDUCATIONAL

Bonded By Water

S.E.P. (Scientific Ethics
Projects): The Conscience of

STREAMing through Europe

Fairy Tales That Unite Us

Future literacy as an ongoing
way
Po stopach Jana Amose
Komenského
Planning of green energy
savings in houses
School on bike - eco in mind - in
real life and VR

Opening the door to outdoor

Expanding the European
Friendship

Let's grow Europe!

Save E.A.R.T.H Environmental

Awareness Reforming Teenagers
Wonders Of Science & Arts In An
Outdoor Blue-Green Learning
Apprenons nos langues par notre
histoire! - Laten we elkaars

Cultural Colors

21st century skills - green label
schools

Climate Change & Sustainability

dEmocRASMUS

MIRACLE SCARVES -
Mindfulness, Respect, Attitude,
Citizenship, Languages, Social
Competence. Arts and Values in

Natura 2000 in Europe

My ecological footprint for a
better future
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€ 27.780,00
€ 29.730,00
€ 29.640,00
€ 35.817,00
€ 28.964,00

€ 26.808,00

€ 37.303,00

€ 37.910,00
€ 12.920,00
€ 27.436,00
€21.761,00
€ 30.360,00
€ 28.101,00
€ 37.160,00
€ 32.728,00
€ 19.950,00
€14.417,00
€ 14.844,00
€ 15.173,00
€ 36.556,00
€17.730,00
€ 28.784,00
€ 32.210,00
€ 21.280,00
€ 14.076,00
€ 32.631,00
€ 21.274,00
€ 32.720,00

€ 27.091,00

€ 23.262,00

€ 52.340,00

€ 31.136,00



